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List of the Pubric Scuoors in the several Epucarion Districts, &c.—continued.
NORTH CANTERBURY—continued.

H.—1a.

Buildings,
Sites,
Furniture, ana
Apparatus,

Teachers’ Names,
including all Teachers
and Pupil-teachers
on the Staff at the end
of the Year.

Position in the
School

Annual
Salary and
Allowances
at the rate
paid during

the last
Quarter of

1849,

L s
160 6 11
33 19 10|
9 8 6
703 14 ©
252 3 4
22 8 4
r 5 4
i1 5 ©
24 6 6
36 o 2
106 o o
53 7 5
46 16 3
37 13 10
832 7 10
21 4 11
89 g 10
24 8 3
943 7 1

%2%2 ‘§ E’,_g Expenditure for 1849,
845085 Ay “g
?%"gg;ﬁé gé Schools, .:2’(()0 Maintenance.
§2izi 2| 2A K )
ELE 25 suaes  OOpdary
- 9 [ o®
£ s d. £ s d
Selwyn—- | 53 | Kimberley v | 89 129 3 4., 21 I ©
contd, 41
54 | Greendale 60 169 12 4| 32 10 ¥
55 | Courtenay 61 142 © 0o 19 O O
56 | Halkett 62 207y o o 2814 o
57 | Aylesbury (1) 12 2
58 | West Melton ... | 63 202 10 of 26 13 1
59 | Yaldhurst... v | 64 240 o o 32 16 3
60 | Templeton T 301 10 O 44 I I
61 | Weedon ... v | 66 198 o of 2612 8
62 | Broadfield 67 154 11 8 39 15 ¥
63 | Harewood Road 68 200 0 of 30 II IO
64 | North Road 69 156 o o 2318 o
65 | Papanui 7o 434 o of 6218 7
66 | Riccarton... RS 372 9 9 115 2 3
Riccarton (side) ... | y2 225 O O
’ 67 | Prebbleton el 73 320 14 3] 49 6 o
68 | Lincoln ... v | 74 37913 8 87 8 o
69 | Springston v | 78 204 15 4| 49 17 ©
70 | Greenpark 76 223 6 8 3916 1
71 | Tai Tapu v | 97 263 12 11| 44 %7 9
72 | Halswell .., o | 48 269 5§ o 42 13 ©
73 | Heathcote Upper 79 441 13 ‘7? 50 19 11
Christchurch | 74 | Christchurch West ... | 8o | 2,048 13 2, 317 2 o
[B] ;

d.
Jobn J. Mahood

Annie Mahood
William Taylor
Janet Dewar .
Frederick M. Foster
Emma Foster

Peter Cheyne
Hester Cheyne

James Murray

Ellen Watson

Henry Hookham
Jane Hookham
Lewis G. Wright
Elizabeth Wright
Florence Blake v
Albert Proudlock
Johanna Gow
George Manning ...
Sarah V. Manning...
Thomas Mulligan ...
Georgina Somerset...
Henry Wilson
Elizabeth S. Wilson
Edward Morgan ...
Jane Jennings

Maria Derritt

Annie Lowe
George W, Williamson
Aunnie E, Hookham,..
Edith Jaggar ™
George Culverhouse
Catherine Tulley

W. H. Comerford ...
Christina White ..,
Helen V. Williams ...
George Bishop

Mary A. Gordon
Agnes Pannett ves
Louisa Bishop
Thomas A. Gates ...
Sarah E. Derry ...
Henry Grant e
James McLaughlin
Anne McLaughlin ...
James Speight

Mary Zweibruck
Celia Champion ..,
William E. Foster ...
Frances Foster
Elizabeth Gardiner ...
William G. Wray ...
Mary A. Colclough..,
Julia Langbridge
Rev. Jas. Camming
Thomas S. Foster ..,
David Todd

Emily 8. Brittan
Jessie Patrick

Amy Harband
Eliza Callender ..,
Arthur Mayne
Thomas Pole
Richard Irvine
Ada Pike ver
Harriet Hunt e
Jane Eastwood

Jauet Currie
W. A. Robinson ..,
Margaret Clarke
Henrietta Kelly
Margaret Menzies ...
Catherine Alexander
Susan Currie

Alice Pickering

o
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FP

HF
AF
H
AM
AM
HF
AF
AT
AF
MP
MP
MP
FP
FP
FP
FP
MP
FP
Fr
FP
FP
Fp
FP

£
130
12
137
52
130
12
150
55
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149
50
180
()
185
6o
40
155
50
137
12
150
50
163
12
22§
150
60
16
189
120
50
175
50
182
11y
50
233
100
50
16
176
86
30
208
60
177
82
16
180
6o
32
230
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(1) School not yet opened.
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